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Feniks 2015
Sombor, 5/12/2015

Event 23 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
05/12/2015 - 18:05 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 years

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:58.69 306
2. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:11.53 248
3. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:12.75 244
4. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:20.28 217
5. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:22.37 211
6. MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:28.13 193
7. BLESIC, Nedeljko 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:28.94 191
8. MIJATOVIC, Stevan 04 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad3:39.06 166
9. KOSIC, Bojan 04 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:40.94 162

10. KRAJNOVIC, Jovan 04 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 4:14.23 106

13 - 14 years

1. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.38 416
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:45.73 384
3. LUKIC, JAn 02 Zito Osijek 3:03.02 285
4. ILIC, VAsilije 02 Zito Osijek 3:08.17 262
5. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:10.33 253
6. ABIC, Todor 02 "Feniks",Sombor 3:25.95 200

15 - 16 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:17.08 678
nezvanicno rekord Srbije do 16 god.

17 years and older

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:18.85 653
2. PETKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem3:25.61 201

Open

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:17.08 678
nezvanicno rekord Srbije do 16 god.

2. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:18.85 653
3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.38 416
4. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:45.73 384
5. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:58.69 306
6. LUKIC, JAn 02 Zito Osijek 3:03.02 285
7. ILIC, VAsilije 02 Zito Osijek 3:08.17 262
8. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:10.33 253
9. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:11.53 248

10. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:12.75 244
11. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:20.28 217
12. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:22.19 211
13. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:22.37 211
14. PETKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem3:25.61 201
15. ABIC, Todor 02 "Feniks",Sombor 3:25.95 200
16. MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:28.13 193
17. BLESIC, Nedeljko 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:28.94 191
18. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 3:29.64 189
19. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:30.12 188
20. MIJATOVIC, Stevan 04 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad3:39.06 166
21. KOSIC, Bojan 04 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:40.94 162
22. LUKIC, Fran 05 Zito Osijek 3:48.70 146
23. KRAJNOVIC, Jovan 04 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 4:14.23 106
24. ABIC, Milos 05 "Feniks",Sombor 4:22.35 96


